INOMHUSSTATISTIK 2019

HERRAR

30m
4,40
4,41
4,45
4,52
4,58
4,62

60m
6,95
7,03
7,04
7,05
7,24
7,40
7,43
7,49
7,51
7,52
7,61
7,62
7,65
7,75
7,75
7,76
7,82
7,84
7,88
8,00
8,01
8,16
8,21
8,22
fortséattning

Oliver
Lucas
George
Elias
Maérten
Vincent

Gregorios
Martin
Carl
Fredrik
Markus
Lucas
Edvard
Oscar
Willhelm
Oliver
Linus
Elias
Vincent
Dante
Maérten
Melker
Viktor
George
Vidar
Sergej
Kamil
Elias
Jakob
Elias

60m nésta sida

Gao
Lindberg
Maric
Lind
Nystrand
Arousell

Kyriakoudis
Hagberg

Af Forselles
Samuelsson
Lantto
Lindberg
Hansson
Reinholdsson
Eidenstedt
Gao
Jonsson
Lind
Arousell
Egner
Nystrand
Tingberg
Moller
Maric

Lind
Nikolajev
Kaminski
Boman
Henningsohn
Dahl Oud

2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003

1997
2001
2001
1995
2001
2004
2002
2006
1998
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2005
1973
1996
2004
2005
2005

16 dec
16 dec
16 dec
16 dec
16 dec
16 dec

24 feb
24 feb
5 jan
12 jan
24 feb
19 jan
24 feb
20 jan
19 jan
19 jan
17 feb
2 feb
19 jan
19 jan
19 jan
19 jan
16 mar
19 dec
17 mar
2 mar
30 mar
19 jan
19 jan
19 jan

Séatra
Satra
Séatra
Satra
Séatra
Satra

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Uppsala
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Uppsala
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Orebro
Malmo
Linkoping
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo

17
15
16
16
16
16

M22
18
18
MS
18
15
17
13

M22
17
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
16
14

VET
MS
15
14
14

DAMER

30m

60m
7,45
7,57
7,78
7,82
7,85
7,90
8,12
8,13
8,19
8,22
8,28
8,28
8,32
8,33
8,41
8,50
8,561
8,59
8,60
8,61
8,68
8,68
8,69
8,73
fortsattning

Jessica
Amanda
Charlotte
Greta
Nora
Caroline
Saga
Nicole
Angelica
Clara
Fanny
Lia

Ida
Laura
Sophie
Julia
Isabelle
Amanda
Ellen
Nathalie
Elsa
Emelie
Linn
Amanda
60m nésta sida

Ostlund
Hansson
Andersson
Deltin
Lindahl
Larsson
Hemundstad
Nyberg
Bengtsson
Fallenius
Karlsson
Cederblad
Malmborg
Fodor
Okejeme
Jaderberg
Malmborg
Moller
Antivilo Lindsjoo
Lindgren
Eriksson
Malmborg
Adolfsson
Linden

1993
1999
2000
2000
2004
1993
2004
2004
1993
2003
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2005
2000
2004
2005
2003
2003
2006
2005

16 feb
23 feb
23 feb
19 jan
19 jan
2 feb
16 dec
19 jan
19 jan
17 feb
1 dec
16 dec
19 jan
19 jan
16 dec
19 jan
17 feb
2 feb
19 jan
16 dec
17 feb
17 feb
19 jan
9 mar

Norrkdping
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo

Goteborg/IH
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra

Sollentuna
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Falun




60m
8,28
8,38
8,39
8,52
8,58
8,58
8,67
8,75
8,97
9,08
9,41
9,44
9,48
9,49
9,54
9,74
9,81
9,82
9,84
9,96
9,99
10,15
10,34
10,94
10,17
10,39
10,45
10,48
10,64
10,92
11,23
16,02

fortsattning. ..
Max
Jens
Fabian
Mindor
Elvis
Gustav
Olle
Elliot
Erik
Hugo
Rami
Adrian
Leo
Charlie
Edwind
Oliver
Irving
Jonah
Ola
Philip
Nils
Hugo
Oliwer
Douglas
Marcus
Ville
Thomas
Leo
Philip
Didrik
Sixten
Elliot

Sundgren
Kervefors
Olin

Bergler
Olsen
Welander
Skymne
Hultell
Larripa Taxell
Skymne
Fakhreddine
Boulour
Wickert
Melander
Larripa Taxell
Akerberg
Lind

Heldt
Ronnlycke
Antivilo Lindsj60
Bergman
Danielsson
Moody
Parsons
Beckman
Heldt
Larsson
Hakansson
Andersson
Parsons
Wallin
Akerberg

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2008
2007
2005
2009
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2009
1957
2005
2008
2010
2009
2009

8 dec
19 jan
16 dec
19 jan
19 jan
20 jan
19 jan

1 dec
19 jan
20 jan

6 apr
17 nov
19 jan

2 feb

1 dec
16 dec
17 feb

1 dec

1 dec

1 dec

2 feb

1 dec

1 dec

2 feb
17 feb

2 feb

2 mar
19 jan
24 mar

2 feb

2 feb

2 feb

Gavle
Vaxjo
satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vasteras
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Satra
Malmo
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra

15
15
15
14
15
13
14
13
14
12
11
12
14
10
11
12
12
13
12
11
12
12
11
10
12
10
VET
14
11

10
10

60m
8,77
8,82
8,84
8,93
9,00
9,04
9,10
9,18
9,19
9,20
9,31
9,35
9,38
9,43
9,44
9,50
9,50
9,56
9,61
9,66
9,66
9,82
9,83
9,95
10,00
10,12
10,15
10,18
10,40
10,46
10,61
10,73
10,81
11,24
11,63
13,83

fortséttning. ..
Wilja
Julia
Caroline
Jessica
Natahlia
Ebba
Elsa
Nora
Beatrix
Tuva
Mina
Philippa
Emma
Ines
Xana
Lovisa
Olivia
Ebba
Linn
Ebba
Nora
Matilda
Isabella
Moa
Nicole
Ines
Caisa
Alisha
Elin
Ella
Elvira
Tilde
Astrid
Moa
Emelie
Eira

Wickert
Samuelsson
Graveley
Holmberg
Yacoub
Aver
Kjellstrom
Sjdberg
Flensborg
Wennergren
Hégglund
Rundbladh
sall
Palmgren
Baxter
Arnafors
Phil
Adolphson
Hessing
Ekblom
Hagg
Baraciutti
Sjéholm Vitasovic
Forsen
Jonsson
Dahl Oud
Wibler
Mirza
Gullicksson
Crona
Henningsohn
Johansson
Wetterstrand
Hill

Hjelm
Ljung

2002
2005
2003
2003
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2004
2006
2006
2008
2008
2005
2005
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010
2007
2010
2010
2008
2010
2008

19 jan
19 jan
19 jan
4 jan
16 jan
16 dec
19 jan
16 dec
16 jan
16 dec
16 jan
19 jan
19 jan
19 jan
1 dec
17 nov
24 mar
19 jan
2 feb
1 dec
19 jan
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb
1 dec
2 feb
16 dec
26 jan
1 dec
24 nov
2 feb
1 dec
24 nov
2 feb

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Séatra
Vaxjo
Séatra
Sollentuna
Séatra
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Falun
Sollentuna
Eskilstuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Eskilstuna
Satra

17
14
16
16
15
14
13
13
14
14
12
13
15
13
13
11
11
14
14
13
13
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

11

11




200m
21,76
24,09
24,13
24,34
24,63
24,71
25,58
25,61
26,09
26,31
26,58
26,72
27,57
28,37
29,82
30,63
32,46
32,57
33,23
33,38
34,20

Dennis
Lucas
Nicklas
Oscar
Vincent
Viktor
Sergej
Melker
Vidar
Max
Jacob
Fabian
Mindor
Gustav
Hugo
Alexander
Jonah
Irving
Oliver
Oliver
Marcus

Forsman
Lindberg
Brink
Reinholdsson
Arousell
Moller
Nikolajev
Tingberg
Lind
Sundgren
Henningsohn
Olin
Bergler
Welander
Skymne
Hagg
Heldt
Lind
Akerberg
Sorman
Backman

1995
2004
1997
2006
2003
2002
1973
2002
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

17 feb
20 jan

9 feb
16 feb

6 jan
20 jan

3 mar

6 jan
20 jan

9 dec
16 feb

9 mar
16 feb
19 jan
19 jan
13 feb
19 jan
19 jan
19 jan
13 feb
19 jan

Norrkdping
Vaxjo

MS
15

New Haven, CT M22

Satra
Uppsala
Vaxjo
Malmo
Uppsala
Vaxjo
Gavle
Satra
Vasteras
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Vaxjo

13
16
17
VET
17
14
15
14
15
14
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
12

200m
24,69
25,23
25,54
26,07
26,80
26,83
26,93
27,42
27,48
28,07
28,18
28,25
28,26
28,54
28,05
28,77
29,02
29,54
29,67
30,96
31,21
31,55
32,09
31,34
32,26
33,55
38,60
42,07
42,37

Jessica
Nora
Sofia
Charlotte
Lia
Laura
Nicole
Saga
Ida
Julia
Fanny
Jasmine
Ellen
Isabelle
Hannah
Julia
Linn
Julia
Amanda
Nora
Linn
Beatrix
Elsa
Mina
Liv
Ebba
Tilde
Emelie
Ella

Ostlund
Lindahl
Johnsson
Andersson
Cederberg
Fodor
Nyberg
Hermundstad
Malmborg
Jaderberg
Karlsson
Gyllenhammar
Antivilo Lindsj60
Malmborg
Kinane
Jaderberg
Adolphson
Samuelsson
Linden

Hagg
Hessing
Flensborg
Ahlenius
Hégglund
Bjorkman
Adolphson
Johansson
Hjelm

Crona

1993
2004
1994
2000
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2010
2010
2010

20 jan
20 jan
10 feb
20 jan
9 mar
20 jan
16 jan
20 jan
16 feb
20 jan
16 jan
16 jan
20 jan
16 feb
13 feb
16 jan
16 mar
20 jan
16 feb
20 jan
16 feb
16 feb
16 jan
13 feb
16 jan
20 jan
24 nov
24 nov
24 nov

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Séatra
Vaxjo
Vasteras
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Séatra
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Orebro
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna

KS
15
KS
19
15
16
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
14
13
15
13
14
14
13
14
14
14
12
14
14




400m

51,83 Ahmed
53,21 Max
54,27 Viktor
55,00 Edvard
55,26 Markus
56,26 Maérten
57,62 Niklas
58,55 Melker
58,99 Max
59,49 Fabian
63,68 Gustav
66,83 Vincent
74,00 Jamie
75,21 Oliver
76,35 Wilmer
78,61 Fredrik
81,51 Elliot
81,85 Charlie
86,08 Edwin
91,70 Didrik
92,63 Douglas
600m
1,35,32 Elias
1,36,01 Linus
1,36,85 Oscar
1,42,68 Jakob
1,44,41  Gustav
1,48,33 Mindor
1,49,29  Alexander
1,52,58 Adrian
1,54,23 Simon
1,55,11 Oliver
1,56,28 Rami
2,01,85 Jonathan

fortsattning  600m nasta sida

Bahaa
Bechtel
Moller
Hansson
Lantto
Nystrand
Brink
Tingberg
Sundgren
Olin
Welander
Olsson
Kinane
Sérman
Hagg
Danielsson
Akerberg
Melander
Larripa Taxell
Parsons
Parsons

Boman
Jonsson
Reinholdsson
Henningsohn
Welander
Bergler
Hagg
Bolouri
Berhane
Sérman
Fakhreddine
Lotker

2000
2001
2002
2002
2001
2003
1997
2002
2004
2004
2006
2005
2009
2007
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2010
2009

2004
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

23 feb
19 jan
9 feb
23 feb
27 jan
19 jan
16 feb
19 jan
19 dec
19 dec
19 dec
19 dec
2 feb
6 mar
2 feb
17 mar
2 feb
2 feb
17 mar
2 feb
2 feb

3 feb
3 feb
1 dec
13 jan
2 feb
13 jan
2 feb
10 feb
17 feb
17 feb
23 mar
2 feb

Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Plymouth, NH
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Uppsala
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra

19
18
17
17
18
16
M22
17
15
15
13
14
10
12
10
11
10
10
11
9
10

15
15
13
14
13
14
13
12
12
12
11
12

400m
56,23
59,74
59,85
62,89
63,04
65,06
65,14
65,50
68,22
68,30
68,84
69,13
72,73
91,78

600m
1,39,91
1,41,77
1,44,67
1,46,57
1,49,55
1,50,85
1,56,81
1,58,04
2,11,56
2,16,45
2,30,82
2,31,13

Lovisa
Laura
Lia
Hannah
Fanny
Jasmine
Ida
Tilde
Elin
Linn
Nora
Isabelle
Minna
Victoria

Lia
Hannah
Laura
Linn
Clara
Nora
Marika
Mina
Nicole
Meja
Moa
Isabella

Bivstedt
Fodor
Cederberg
Kinane
Karlsson
Gyllenhammar
Malmborg
Bergsten
Ekelin
Adolfsson
Hagg
Malmborg
Hégglund
Jonsson

Cederberg
Kinane
Fodor
Adolfsson
Fallenius
Hagg
Astrand
Hégglund
Jonsson
Johansson
Forsen
Sjoholm Vitasovic

2001
2003
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005
2005
2002
2006
2006
2005
2007
2009

2004
2006
2003
2006
2003
2006
2003
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008

24 feb
9 feb
19 jan
6 mar
19 dec
19 dec
6 mar
6 mar
9 feb
6 mar
6 mar
6 mar
6 mar
2 feb

17 nov
2 feb
2 feb

10 feb
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb

10 feb
2 feb
2 dec
2 dec
1 dec

Vaxjo
Séatra
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra

Eskilstuna
Satra
Uppsala
Satra
Uppsala
Satra
Uppsala
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

18
16
15
13
15
15
14
14
17
13
13
14
12
10

15
13
16
13
16
13
16
12
12
10
12
11




600m
2,04,60
2,04,85
2,05,74
2,07,95
2,08,77
2,09,36
2,12,45
2,14,42
2,14,97
2,16,15

800m
151,91
1,53,23
1,58,09
2,00,35
2,09,59
2,11,27
2,12,87
2,13,61
2,13,98
2,14,17
2,14,79
2,18,79
2,19,83
2,22,18
2,25,19
2,25,20
2,26,56
2,29,05
2,29,18
2,29,41
2,39,83
2,44,15
2,45,90

fortsattning. ..
Oliwer
Arvid
Wilmer
Adam
Baptiste
Oliver
Jamine
Max
Elliot
Fredrik

Rickard
Anton
Max
Leo
Viktor
Albert
Matt
Linus
Oscar
Erik
Fabian
Elias
Oscar
Vincent
Samuel
Alexander
Vilhelm
Elias
Gustav
Alexander
Adrian
Oliver
Simon

Moody
Lundqvist
Hagg
Ekstrém
Caderas
Akerberg
Kinane
Wordner
Akerberg
Danielsson

Gunnarsson
Persson
Bechtel
Bastien
Moller
Henriksson
Kinane
Jansson
Eliasson
Bungerfeldt
Olin
Boman
Reinholdsson
Aurousell
Berhane
Linde
Werner
Lind
Welander
Hagg
Bolouri
Soérman
Berhane

2008
2006
2009
2007
2006
2007
2009
2008
2009
2008

1991
1996
2001
2000
2002
2003
1968
2004
2001
2001
2004
2004
2006
2003
2005
2002
2003
2003
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

1 dec
2 feb
13 apr
2 dec
2 feb
2 dec
2 dec
2 feb
2 dec
23 mar

10 feb
16 feb
16 feb
10 feb
2 feb
26 jan
26 jan
2 dec
10 feb
2 feb
2 dec
16 mar
19 jan
3 feb
2 dec
16 mar
2 feb
13 jan
26 jan
17 feb
20 jan
13 feb
26 jan

Sollentuna
Satra
Eskilstuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Séatra
Sollentuna
Huddinge

Barum, NOR
Norrkoping
Norrkoping

Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Motala
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Huddinge

11
13
10
12
13
12
10
11
10

VET
15
18
18
15
15
13
16
14
17
16
16
13
13
12
12
12

800m
2,10,66
2,13,96
2,21,29
2,24,31
2,24,52
2,28,95
2,30,67
2,30,81
2,31,58
2,32,67
2,33,17
2,37,68
2,38,56
2,40,14
2,40,42
2,4451

Astrid
Lovisa
Lia
Hannah
Ingrid
Laura
Emma
Ida
Tilda
Jasmine
Linn
Carloline
Nora
Klara
Elin
Mina

Rosvall
Bivstedt
Cederberg
Kinane
Jonsson
Fodor
Jansson
Blom
Bergsten
Gyllenhammar
Adolfsson
Graveley
Hagg
Radbo
Ekelin
Hégglund

1997
2001
2004
2006
2003
2003
1991
2002
2005
2004
2006
2003
2006
2001
2002
2007

8 feb
4 feb
2 dec
13 feb
2 feb
16 mar
1 dec
2 feb
13 feb
2 dec
17 nov
16 mar
26 jan
3 feb
2 feb
13 feb

Seattle, WA
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Falun
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Uppsala
Satra
Sollentuna

K22
18
15
13
16
16
KS
17
14
15
13
16
13
18
17
12




1000m
2,43,19
2,49,68
2,52,56
2,52,66
2,53,47
2,55,94
2,57,21
3,00,34
3,02,38
3,08,93
3,16,75
3,19,07
3,20,37
3,30,23
3,34,67
3,34,76

1500m
3,53,25
4,01,91
4,04,49
4,08,42
4,15,71
4,30,94
4,32,84
4,35,60
4,41,03
4,43,34
5,16,86
5,20,08
5,42,35

Fredrik
Linus
Albert
Fabian
Erik
Matt
Marlon
Carl
Samuel
Wilhelm
Tobias
Alexander
Ludwig
Simon
Jonathan
Oliver

Gustav
Axel
Erik
Max
Leo
Linus
Matt
Albert
Samuel
Erik
Wilhem
Adrian
Oliver

Samuelsson
Jansson
Henriksson
Olin
Bungerfeldt
Kinane
Tollefors

af Forselles
Berhane
Werner
Wallin
Hagg
Skantz
Berhane
Lotker
Sérman

Berlin
Djurberg
Djurberg
Bechtel
Bastien
Jansson
Kinane
Hennriksson
Olsson
Bungerfeldt
Werner
Bolouri
Sérman

1995
2004
2003
2004
2001
1968
2004
2001
2005
2003
1972
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007

1995
1999
1997
2001
2000
2004
1968
2003
2002
2001
2003
2007
2007

3 feb
23 feb
23 feb

2 feb
23 feb
19 dec
19 dec

3 feb

2 feb
23 feb
26 jan
23 feb

2 feb
23 feb
23 feb

6 mar

4 feb

4 feb
23 feb
24 feb
23 feb
27 jan
16 jan

9 mar
17 feb
17 feb
20 jan
16 jan
16 jan

Uppsala
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Séatra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Uppsala

Satra
Sollentuna

Nykoping
Sollentuna

Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Huddinge
sollentuna
Vasteras
Satra
Satra
Vasteras
Sollentuna
sollentuna

VET
15
18
14
16

VET
13
14
12
12
12

MS
M22
M22

18

19

15
VET

16

17

18

16

12

1000m
3,08,53
3,11,01
3,14,45
3,16,54
3,17,15
3,20,33
3,21,70
3,36,18
3,46,69

1500m
4,36,29
4,53,71
4,57,53
5,02,74
5,18,97
5,25,34
5,28,28
5,39,52

1 mile
453,71
5,23,68

Lia
Hannah
Ida
Tilde
Ingrid
Linn
Nora
Mina
Linn

Sanna
Astrid
Ida
Ingrid
Hannah
Linn
Elin
Nora

Astrid
Emma

Cederberg
Kinane
Blom
Bergsten
Jonsson
Adolfsson
Hagg
Hégglund
Hessing

Mustonen
Rosvall
Blom
Jonsson
Kinane
Adolfsson
Ekelin
Hagg

Rosvall
Gustafsson

2004
2006
2002
2005
2003
2006
2006
2007
2005

1991
1997
2002
2003
2006
2006
2002
2006

1997
1997

26 jan
15 dec
24 nov
19 dec
23 feb
6 mar
6 mar
6 mar
19 jan

4 feb
26 jan
23 feb

9 mar
16 jan
16 jan
17 feb
16 jan

26 jan
25 jan

Huddinge
Séatra
Orebro
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo

Satra
Seattle, WA
Vaxjo
Vasteras
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna

Seattle, WA
Allendale, Ml

15
13
17
14
16
13
13
12
14

KS
K22
17
16
13
13
17
13

K22
K22




3000m
8,24,39
8,35,86
8,37,77
8,56,59
8,59,24
11,12,76
11,33,12

40mh
9,66

60mh
11,20
11,54
12,19
12,75
12,89
13,19
13,31
13,38
13,40
13,81
13,92
16,60

60mh
8,57
8,90
9,13
10,31
10,53
13,87

Max Peter
Andreas
Axel

Erik
Yassin
Erik

Mats

104&r 55cm
Elliot

11-13&r 76cm
Edwin
Fredrik
Jonah
Nore
Hugo
Marcus
Irving
Oliver
Sander
Hugo
Nils
John

14-15&r 84cm
Linus

Lucas

Elias

Fabian
Mindor
Jakob

Bejmer
Ahwall
Djurberg
Djurberg
Abdi
Bungerfeldt
Kollbrink

Akerberg

>70

Larripa Taxell
Danielsson
Heldt
Wennergren
Skymne
Beckman
Lind
Akerberg
Segerstedt
Danielsson
Bergman
Ostlund

Jonsson
Lindberg
Boman

Olin

Bergler
Henningsohn

1992
1989
1999
1997
1999
2001
1970

2009

2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
1945

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005

16 feb
16 feb
16 feb
16 feb

9 feb
25 jan
13 jan

2 dec

17 mar
2 dec
7 apr
2 dec
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr
2 mar

10 mar
10 mar
16 feb
10 feb
13 jan
13 jan

Norrk6ping
Norrkdping
Norrkdping
Norrkdping
Satra
Huddinge
Satra

Sollentuna

Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Malmo

Vasteras
Vasteras
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

MS

MS
M22
M22
M22

18
VET

10

11
11
13
11
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
VET

15
15
15
15
14
14

3000m

9,32,77
11,03,67
12,44,29
13,33,54

40mh
8,92

60mh
10,70
11,17
11,19
11,53
11,97
12,42
12,76
12,78
12,80
12,84
13,82
14,23
14,57

60mh
8,76
9,48
9,62

12,13

Sanna
Ida
Josefine
Mia

104&r 55cm
Meja

11-134&r 68cm
Linn
Phillippa
Elsa
Ebba
Xana
Caisa
Rebecca
Ines
Isabella
Moa
Elvira
Alisha
Elin

14-15&r 76cm
Nora

Nicole
Nathalie
Beatrix

Mustonen
Blom
Hojer
Edvardsson

Johansson

Adolfsson
Rundblad
Kjallsrom
Ekblom
Baxer

Wibler
Thessaghebril
Dahl Oud
Sjéholm Vitasovic
Forsen
Henningsohn
Mirza
Gullicksson

Lindahl
Nyberg
Lindgren
Flensborg

1991
2002
2003
1966

2009

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

2004
2004
2005
2005

16 feb
25 jan
25 jan
13 jan

2 dec

16 jan
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr
2 dec
7 apr
7 apr
2 dec
7 apr
2 dec
7 apr
7 apr

16 feb
15 dec
13 jan
16 feb

Norrkdping
Huddinge
Huddinge

Satra

Sollentuna

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

KS

17

16
VET

10

13
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
11
12
12
12
12

15
15
14
14
VET




60mh
8,84
9,11

60mh

8,08
10,32
10,76

60mh
8,15

Hojd
2,07
1,87
1,82
1,80
1,66
1,65
1,63
1,61
1,60
1,59
1,43
1,42
1,39
1,38
1,28
1,20
1,20
1,18
1,17
1,16
1,16
1,13
1,12
1,08
1,08
0,97
0,97

16-17&r 91cm
Elias Lind
Vincent Arousell

18-194ar 99,1cm

Carl af Forselles
Sergej Nikolajev
Tobias Wallin

MS 106cm

Fredrik Samuelsson
Fredrik Samuelsson
Carl af Forselles
Vincent Arousell
Linus Jonsson

Eli Dahl Oud
Elias Boman
Elias Lind
Viktor Moller
Max Sundgren
Tobias Wallin
Fabian Olin
Mindor Bergler
Jakob Henningsohn
Alexander  Sunell
Edwin Larripa Taxell
John Ostlund
Hugo Skymne
Linus Eklund
Jonah Heldt
Irving Lind
Marcus Beckman
Oliver Akerberg
Nils Bergman
Fredrik Danielsson
Hugo Danielsson
Max Worden

Elliot Akerberg

2003
2003

2001
1973
1972

1995

1995
2001
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
1972
2004
2005
2005
2006
2008
1945
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009

9 mar
13 jan

20 jan
13 jan
3 mar

6 jan

2 feb
12 jan
16 feb

3 feb

5 jan

9 mar
12 jan
16 mar
16 dec
26 jan

1 dec
13 jan
13 jan

2 dec

1 dec

2 mar

7 apr

2 dec
19 jan

7 apr

7 apr

2 dec

7 apr
15 dec

7 apr
23 mar

2 dec

Vasteras
Satra

Vaxjo
Satra
Malmo

Uppsala

Uppsala
Satra
Satra

Uppsala

Uppsala

Vasteras
Satra

Sollentuna
Satra
Nykoping
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Malmo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Sollentuna

16
16

18
VET
VET

MS

MS
18
16
15
15
15
16
17
15
VET
15
14
14
13
11
VET
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
10

60mh
9,01
9,41
9,60

60mh
8,42
8,60
8,62
8,83

Hojd
1,72
1,65
1,57
1,54
1,53
1,52
1,49
1,47
1,37
1,35
1,35
1,33
1,28
1,27
1,20
1,18
1,17
1,16
1,16
1,13
1,12
1,12
1,09
1,08
0,97

16-178r 76cm
Clara

Laura
Marika

KS 84cm
Amanda
Malin
Sofia
Klara

Klara
Clara
Nicole
Lena
Marika
Jasmine
Fanny
Laura
Julia
Jessica
Livia
Beatrix
Elsa
Nathalie
Ines
Caisa
Maja
Linn
Moa
Moa
Alisha
Elin
Ella
Rebbeca
Meja

Fallenius
Fodar
Astrand

Hansson
Skogstrém
Johnsson
Rédbo

Radbo
Fallenius
Nyberg
Akerblom
Astrand
Gyllenhammar
Karlsson
Fodor
Samuelsson
Holmberg
Salov Klaesson
Flensborg
Kjellstrém
Lindgren
Dahl Oud
Wibler

Heden
Adolphson
Forsen

Hill

Mirza
Gullicksson
Crona
Thessaghebril
Johansson

2003
2003
2003

1999
1995
1994
2001

2001
2003
2004
1979
2003
2004
2004
2003
2005
2003
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2010
2006
2009

9 mar
2 feb
16 feb

4 feb
17 feb
4 feb
24 feb

23 feb
2 feb
16 mar
2 mar
2 feb
1 dec
2 feb
2 feb
1 dec
6 jan
20 jan
16 feb
9 feb
13 jan
7 apr
2 dec
2 dec
20 jan
7 apr
1 dec
2 feb
2 feb
19 jan
20 jan
2 dec

Vasteras
Uppsala
Satra

Satra
Norrkdping
Satra
Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Malmo
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Satra
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Uppsala
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Vasteras
Vaxjo
Sollentuna

16
16
16

K22
KS
KS
18

18
16
15
VET
16
15
15
16
14
16
13
14
13
14
12
12
13
13
12
11
12
12

13
10




Stav
5,00
4,92
4,52
4,38
3,77
3,56
3,55
3,30
3,25
2,75
2,63
2,60
2,15
1,87
1,80
1,75
1,75
1,60

Langd
hoppzon
5,75
4,53
4,49
4,34
4,15
4,09
3,96
3,88
3,87
3,82
3,79
3,68
3,58
3,57
3,47
fortséattning

Fredrik
Carl
Yoann
Tobias
Sergej
Isak
Linus
Elias
Vincent
Elias
Jakob
Tobias
Erik
Leo
Mindor
Jonah
Elliot
John

upp till p13
Oscar
Gustav
Gustav
Elliot
Tim
Alexander
Hugo
Fredrik
Edwin
Philip
Jonah
Sander
Irving
Nils

Hugo
langd nésta sida

Samuelsson
af Forselles
Rouzieres
Solberg
Nikolajev
Hampel Klang
Jonsson

Lind

Arousell
Boman
Henningsohn
Wallin
Larripa Taxell
Wickert
Bergler

Heldt

Hutell
Ostlund

Reinholdsson
Wallman
Welander
Hultell
Laurell

Sunell
Skymne
Danielsson
Larripa Taxell

Antivilo Lindsjo6

Heldt
Segerstedt
Lind
Bergman
Danielsson

1995
2001
1997
2001
1973
1996
2004
2003
2003
2004
2005
1972
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
1945

2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

3 mar
26 jan
26 jan
23 feb
19 jan

6 mar

2 feb
13 jan

2 feb

2 feb
15 feb

3 mar

2 feb
19 jan
12 jan

7 apr

7 apr

3 mar

1 dec
20 jan
1 dec
1 dec
1 dec
1 dec
16 dec
17 mar
17 mar
24 mar
1 dec
7 apr
16 feb
7 apr
7 apr

Glasgow, SCO MS

Satra
Séatra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Uppsala
Satra
Uppsala
Uppsala
Satra
Malmé
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Malmé

Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

18
M22
18
VET
MS
15
16
16

VET

13
11
13
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
13
13
12
12
12

Stav
4,81
4,51
3,25
2,83
2,27
1,58
1,57
1,30
1,00

Léangd
hoppzon
4,28
4,28
4,07
4,05
3,99
3,97
3,93
3,73
3,64
3,62
3,61
3,56
3,55
3,42
3,34
fortsattning

Angelica
Lisa
Emilie
Elsa
Natalie
Moa
Livia
Elsa
Philippa

upp till f13
Elsa
Xana
Nora
Linn
Livia
Philippa
Ebba
Linn
Ines
Matilda
Moa
Alisha
Nora
Elin
Rebecca
langd nésta sida

Bengtsson
Gunnarsson
Beckman
Eriksson
Lindgren
Forsen

Salov Klaesson
Kjéallstrom
Runblad

Kjellstrém
Baxter

Hagg
Adolfsson
Salov Klaesson
Rundbladh
Ekblom
Nylander
Palmgren
Barasciutti
Forsen

Mirza
Sjbberg
Gullicksson
Thessaghebril

1993
1999
2003
2003
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006

24 feb
25 jan
9 mar
17 feb
20 jan
17 mar
20 jan
7 apr
7 apr

7 apr
7 apr
19 jan
19 jan
19 jan
7 apr
7 apr
19 jan
19 jan
2 feb
23 mar
23 mar
16 dec
23 mar
7 apr

Clermont-Ferrand, FRA
Fayetteville, AR
Vasteras
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Haninge
Sollentuna

KS
K22
16
16
14
12
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
12
12
13
12
13




Langd
hoppzon
3,43
3,43
3,39
3,31
3,21
3,15
3,07
3,00
2,96
2,91
2,90
2,83
2,76

Langd
7,66
7,39
7,34
7,11
6,44
6,32
6,25
6,18
6,05
6,01
6,00
5,91
5,54
5,51
5,45
5,14
4,90
4,85
4,85
4,77

fortséttning. ..
Marcus
Baptiste
Linus
Charlie
Oliver
Philip
Ville
Oliwer
Nore
Max
Didrik
Douglas
Sixten

MS
Fredrik
Jesper
Carl
Buba
Wilhelm
Linus
Vincent
Martin
Elias
Alexander
Tobias
Lucas
Dante
George
Elias
Eli
Maérten
Mats
Mindor
Jakob

Beckman
Caderas
Eklund
Melander
Akerberg
Andersson
Heldt
Moody
Wennergren
Worden
Parsons
Parsons
Wallin

Samuelsson
Hellstrom
Af Forselles
Darboe
Eidenstedt
Jonsson
Arousell
Hagberg
Lind

Linde
Solberg
Lindberg
Egner
Maric
Boman
Dahl Oud
Nystrand
Kollbrink
Bergler
Henningsohn

2007
2006
2006
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2009

1995
1995
2001
1994
1998
2004
2003
2001
2003
2002
2001
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
1970
2005
2005

16 feb
7 apr
16 feb
2 feb
20 jan
24 mar
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb

2 mar
17 feb
20 jan
23 jan

5 jan

9 mar
16 mar
20 jan
16 mar
16 mar
20 jan
20 jan
20 jan
20 jan

9 mar
20 jan
20 jan
12 jan
12 jan
12 jan

Satra
Sollentuna
Séatra
Satra
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Séatra
Satra
Séatra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Glasgow, SCO
Norrkoping
Vaxjo
Falun
Uppsala
Vasteras
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vasteras
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra

MS
MS

MS
M22
15
16
18
16
17
18
15
16
16
15
15
16
VET
14
14

Langd
hoppzon
3,31
3,25
3,15
3,10
2,72
2,67
2,66
2,10
1,91

Langd
6,06
5,61
5,57
5,55
5,39
5,34
5,24
5,01
4,96
4,95
4,92
4,90
4,78
4,59
4,51
4,48
4,47
4,45
4,41
4,40

fortséttning. ..
Ella

Tilde
Jasmine
Ines

Astrid
Halima
Emelie
Eira

Freja

KS
Amanda
Saga
Klara
Nicole
Fanny
Clara
Angelica
Amanda
Jasmine
Caroline
Laura
Grete
Marika
Ellen
Elsa
Wilja
Jessica
Amanda
Isabelle
Julia

Crona

Johansson
Liantas Propitous
Dahl Oud
Wetterstrand
Sabik

Hjelm

Ljung

Johansson

Hansson
Hermundstad
Rabo

Nyberg
Karlsson
Fallenius
Bengtsson
Moller
Gyllenhammar
Craveley
Fodor

Deltin

Astrand
Antivilo Lindsjoo
Eriksson
Wickert
Holmberg
Linden
Malmborg
Jaderberg

2010
2010
2006
2007
2010
2007
2010
2008
2013

1999
2004
2001
2004
2004
2003
1993
2000
2004
2003
2003
2000
2003
2004
2003
2002
2003
2005
2005
2004

23 mar
24 nov
19 jan
7 apr
2 feb
7 apr
24 nov
2 feb
24 nov

4 feb
9 mar
16 feb
9 mar
15 dec
10 mar
19 jan
9 feb
15 dec
16 mar
2 feb
19 jan
19 jan
2 feb
27 jan
19 jan
10 feb
9 mar
2 feb
19 jan

Huddinge
Eskilstuna
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Séatra
Sollentuna
Eskilstuna
Satra
Eskilstuna

Satra
Vasteras
Norrkdping
Vasteras
Satra
Vasteras
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Uppsala
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Satra
Falun
Satra
Vaxjo

13
12

12

11

K22
15
18
15
15
16
KS
19
15
16
16
19
16
15
16
17
16
14
14
15




Langd
4,75
4,55
4,39
3,96
3,562
2,76

Tresteg
7,50

Tresteg
16,20
13,37
11,64
10,21

9,05

fortséttning. ..
Fabian
Tobias
Vidar

Leo

Jacob

Leo

upp till p13
Irving

MS
Jesper
Elias
Elias
Mindor
Vidar

Olin

Wallin

Lind

Wickert

Tysen Holmberg
Hakansson

Lind

Hellstrom
Lind
Boman
Bergler
Lind

2004
1972
2005
2005
2000
2005

2007

1995
2003
2004
2005
2005

20 jan
26 jan
2 feb
20 jan
2 feb
20 jan

17 feb

10 feb
10 mar
10 mar
17 feb
17 feb

Vaxjo
Nykoping
Séatra
Vaxjo
Séatra
Vaxjo

Séatra

Barum, NOR

Vasteras
Vasteras
Satra
Satra

15
VET
14
14
19
14

12

MS
16
15
14
14

Langd
4,32
4,18
4,11
4,01
3,87
3,82
3,79
3,64
3,31
2,83

Tresteg
8,41

Tresteg
11,25
11,04
10,76
10,67
10,45
10,19

9,02
8,77
8,76
8,37
7,95

fortséttning. ..
Ida
Julia
Beatrix
Linn
Tuva
Nathalie
Nathalie
Ebba
Ebba
Emma

upp till f13

Elsa

KS
Nicole
Fanny
Jasmine
Saga
Caroline
Jessica
Beatrix
Isabelle
Ida
Linn
Ebba

Malmborg
Samuelsson
Flensborg
Hessing
Wennergren
Yacoub
Lindgren
Aver
Adolphson
Sall

Kjellstrom

Nyberg
Karlsson
Gyllenhammar
Hermundstad
Graveley
Holmberg
Flensborg
Malmborg
Malmborg
Hessing
Adolphson

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

2006

2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

10 feb
20 jan

2 feb
16 feb
16 dec
19 jan
13 jan
16 dec
20 jan
19 jan

5 jan

10 mar
17 feb
17 feb
17 feb
17 feb
9 mar
19 jan
17 feb
17 feb
19 jan
19 jan

Séatra
Vaxjo
Séatra
Satra
Séatra
Vaxjo
Séatra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo

Uppsala

Vésteras

Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Vasteras

Vaxjo
Séatra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo

14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
15

13

15
15
15
15
16

14
14
14
14
14




Kula 2kg
8,23
8,13
6,89
5,88
577
4,62

Kula 3kg
12,00
7,50
7,15
6,88
6,91
6,71
6,68
5,24
5,85
4,81
5,81
4,47

upp till 11 &r
Fredrik
Edwin
Wilmer
Philip
Max
Nore

12-13 &r
Oscar
Elliot
Marcus
Tim
Irving
Linus
Jonah
Hugo
Sander
Baptiste
Hugo
Oliver

Danielsson
Larripa Taxell
Hagg

Antivilo Lindsjoo

Wodorden
Wennergren

vet+80
Reinholdsson
Hultell
Beckman
Laurell
Lind
Eklund
Heldt
Skymne
Segerstedt
Caderas
Danielsson
Akerberg

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

23 mar
23 mar
19 apr
23 mar
23 mar

2 dec

19 jan
2 feb
7 apr

16 feb
7 apr
2 dec

19 jan
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr
7 apr

Huddinge
Huddinge
Eskilstuna
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sollentuna

Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

11
11
10
11
11
11

13
13
12
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
12
12

Kula 2kg
9,23
8,71
8,61
8,27
7,87
7,57
7,01
6,90
6,37
6,36
6,34
6,04
5,88
5,80
5,48
5,40
4,74
4,26
3,55

Kula 3kg
11,67
11,00
10,15
10,11
10,67
10,44
9,65
8,88
8,85
8,40
7,91
7,61
6,96
5,25

upp till f13
Elsa
Jasmine
Philippa
Livia
Linn
Alisha
Rebecca
Ebba
Nora
Linn
Nicole
Elin
Moa
Halima
Ella
Xana
Elvira
Ines
Emelie

14-17 &r
Emellie
Clara
Laura
Emelie
Sofia
Wilja
Marika
Elsa
Livia
Natalie
Julia
Amanda
Ebba
Linn

Kjellstrom

Liantas Propitous

Rundbladh

Salov Klaesson

Adolfsson
Mirza
Thessaghebril
Ekblom
Hagg
Nylander
Jonsson
Gullicksson
Forsen

Sabik

Crona
Baxter
Henningsohn
Dahl Oud
Hjelm

Beckman
Fallenius
Fodor
Malmborg
Boman
Wickert
Astrand
Kjellstrém
Klaesson
Lindgren
Samuelsson
Linden
Adolphson
Hessing

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010
2006
2007
2007
2010

2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

7 apr
20 jan
20 jan
20 jan
20 jan
15 dec
20 jan

7 apr
20 jan
20 jan

2 feb

2 feb

2 feb

7 apr
24 mar

7 apr

1 dec

7 apr
24 nov

17 feb
5 jan
2 feb
9 feb

19 dec
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb
2 feb

13 jan

17 feb
9 feb

20 jan

16 dec

Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Séatra
Vaxjo

Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra

Sollentuna

Huddinge

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Eskilstuna

Satra
Uppsala
Uppsala

Satra

Sollentuna

Satra
Uppsala

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

Falun

Vaxjo

Satra

13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

13
12
12

16
16
16
16
17
17
16
14
13
14
14
14
14
14




Kula 4kg
14,01
12,10
9,55
9,33
9,21
8,29
8,07
7,16
6,52
5,98

Kula 5kg
14,40
11,92
10,31
9,87
6,48

Kula 6kg
12,36

Kula 7,26kg
18,08
15,09
14,69
9,13
8,77

Vikt 7,26kg
11,00

Vikt 9,08kg
12,56
9,28
8,57

14-15
Linus
Elias
Olle
John
Jens
Erik
Vidar
Mindor
Jakob
Leo

p16 - p17
Elias
Linus
Vincent
Elias
Samuel

p18-p19

Carl

MS
Gabriel
Jakob
Fredrik
Mats
Tobias

>13 &r

John

14-15 &r
Thomas
Olle
Vidar

vet +70

Jonsson
Boman
Skymne
Ostlund
Kervefors
Larripa Taxell
Lind

Bergler
Henningsohn
Hakansson

vet +60
Lind
Jonsson
Arousell
Boman
Olsson

vet +50
af Forselles

Heen
Samuelsson
Samuelsson
Kollbrink
Wallin

Ostlund

>60
Larsson
Skymne
Lind

2004
2004
2005
1945
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2003
2004
2003
2004
2002

2001

1995
1998
1995
1970
1972

1945

1957
2005
2005

9 mar
19 dec
19 jan
12 jan

2 feb

2 feb
17 nov
19 jan
13 jan
19 jan

19 jan
16 mar

3 feb
16 mar
17 nov

2 feb

4 feb
24 feb

2 mar
12 jan
26 jan

3 mar

2 mar
1 dec
16 feb

Vasteras
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Séatra
Satra
Séatra
Eskilstuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Orebro

Uppsala

Satra
Vaxjo
Glasgow, SCO
Satra
Nykdping

Malmo

Malmo
Sollentuna
Satra

15
15
14
VET
14
14
14
14
14
14

16
15
16
15
17

18

MS
M22

MS
VET
VET

VET

VET
14
14

Kula 4kg
16,63
15,44
13,64
11,89

Diskus
48,60

KS

Frida
Axelina
Amanda
Klara

KS
Axelina

Vikt 7,26kg <174

15,68
13,05
9,22

Sofia
Emelie
Julia

Akerstrom
Johansson
Lejros
Rédbo

Johansson

Boman
Malmborg
Samuellson

1990
2000
1999
2001

2000

2002
2003
2005

17 feb
2 feb
2 feb
3 feb

2 feb

19 dec
6 mar
16 feb

Norrkdping
Vaxjo
Vaxjo

Uppsala

Vaxjo

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra

KS
19
K22
18

19

17
16
14




Vikt 11,34kg
11,72

Femkamp
2734

Sjukamp
4436

3661

2311

2148

Sjukamp
4100

4034

Sjukamp
5397

Sjukamp
6125

Elias

>45

Tobias
11,02,455,877

14-15 &r
Linus
7,67,355,594

Elias
8,15,275,533

Mindor
8,73,180.485

Jakob
8,48,250,477

16-17 &r
Elias
7,70,330,584

Vincent
7,71,325,596

18-19
Carl
7,14,716,1236,

MS
Fredrik
7,06,766,1469

Lind 2003 19 dec

60mh, langd, kula, hojd, 1000m
Wallin 1972 26 jan
159, 3,16,75

60m, stav, langd, 60mh, hdjd, kula, 600m
Jonsson 2004  2-3feb
8,76,180,1294,1,36,01

Boman 2004 2-3 feb
9,18,162,1168,1,35,32

Bergler 2005 12413 jan
10,53,142,696,1,48,33

Henningsohn 2005 12-13 jan
13,87,139,652,1,42,68

60m, stav, langd, 60mh, hdjd, kula, 800m
Lind 2003 12-13 jan
8,87,163,1326,2,29,05

Arousell 2003  2-3feb
9,18,174,1031,2,22,18

60m,langd, kula,hdjd, 60mH, stav, 1000m
af Forselles 2001 23 feb
183,8,31,485,3,00,34

60m, langd,kula,h6jd, 60mH, stav, 1000m
Samuelsson 1995 23 mar
207,8,20,500, 2,45,99

Sollentuna

Nykdping

Uppsala

Uppsala

Séatra

Satra

Séatra

Uppsala

Uppsala

Glasgow, SCO

16

VET

15

15

14

14

16

16

18

MS

Vikt 9,08kg
16,21

Femkamp
1850

Femkamp
3494

3212

2913

Femkamp
3661

KS
Axelina

Nathalie
9,62,127,840

Clara
9,12,165,1058

Laura
9,41,147,1015

Marika
9,67,153,965

KS
Klara
8,99,171,1189

Johansson

60mh, langd, kula, hojd, 600m
Lindgren
379, -

60mh, langd, kula, hojd, 600m
Fallenius
520,1,49,55

Fodor
492,1,44,67

Astrand
464,1,56,81

60mh, hojd,kula, langd, 800m
Radbo
535,2,40,14

2000

2005

2003

2003

2003

2001

23 feb

12 jan

2 feb

2 feb

2 feb

3 feb

Vaxjo

Satra

Uppsala

Uppsala

Uppsala

Uppsala

19

14

16

16

16

18




Stafett
2,30,0

2,43,70

2,48,33

Stafett
1,52,94

1,56,29

2,13,54

5x200m p12-p13

Jonah Heldt
Sander Segerstedt
Baptiste Caderas
Alexander  Hégg
Jonathan Edberg

Hugo Skymne
Simon Berhane
Irving Lind
Oliver Sérman
Adam Ekstrom
Hugo Skymne
Marcus Beckman
Hugo Danielsson
Oliver Akerberg
Nils Bergman

4x200m mixat P/F 13

Nora Hagg

Oscar Reinholdsson
Hannah Kinane
Gustav Welander
Mina Hégglund
Oscar Reinholdsson
Michelle Funck

Bjorn Skogman
Caisa Wibler
Oliver Soérman
Jennifer Bali

Anton Petersson

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006

2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2006
2006

7 apr

7 apr

7 apr

2 feb

14 dec

14 dec

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Séatra

Satra

Satra

13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13

12
12
13
13

Stafett
2,31,95

2,56,62

Stafett

1,48,55

1,48,75

1,51,79

1,53,85

5x200 f12-f13

Ebba Ekblom
Xana Baxter
Elsa Kjellstrém
Hannah Kinane

Philippa Rundblad

Mina Hégglund
Elin Gulliksson
Alisha Mirza

Ines Dahl Oud
Moa Forsen

4x200m mixat P/F 15

Isabelle Malmborg
Jacob Henningsohn
Ida Malmborg
Vidar Lind

Nathalie Lindgren

Jakob Henningsohn
Ida Malmborg
Vidar Lind

Saga Hermundstad
Fabian Olin

Fanny Karlsson
Elvis Olsen

Tilda Bergsten
Mindor Bergler
Isabelle Malmborg

Samuel Berhane

2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005

7 apr

7 apr

2 feb

14 dec

14 dec

14 dec

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Séatra

Satra

Séatra

Satra

13
13
14
13
14

12
12
12
12
12

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14




Stafett
2,33,67

6x200m mixat P/F 17

Vincent Arousell
Lia Cederberg
Viktor Moller
Laura Fodor
Georg Maric

Nicole Nyberg

2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2004

16 mar

Sollentuna

16
15
17
16
16
15




